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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17896  100.00% 189.01- 190 106 0.59% 2176 12.16% 15826 88.43%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17896  100.00% 188.01-189 107 0.60% 2283 12.76% 15720 87.84%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 17896  100.00% 187.01-188 123 0.69% 2406 13.44% 15613 87.24%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 17895 99.99% 186.01- 187 116 0.65% 2522 14.09% 15490 86.56 %
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 17894 99.99% 185.01- 186 125 0.70% 2647 14.79% 15374 85.91%
234.01-235 4 0.02% 6 0.03% 17894 99.99% 184.01-185 106 0.59% 2753 15.38% 15249 85.21%
233.01-234 0 0.00% 6 0.083% 17890 99.97% 183.01-184 124 0.69% 2877 16.08% 15143 84.62%
232.01-233 2 0.01% 8 0.04% 17890 99.97% 182.01-183 128 0.72% 3005 16.79% 15019 83.92%
231.01-232 4 0.02% 12 0.07% 17888 99.96% 181.01-182 107 0.60% 3112 17.39% 14891 83.21%
230.01 - 231 3 0.02% 15 0.08% 17884 99.93% 180.01- 181 125 0.70% 3237 18.09% 14784 82.61%
229.01-230 6 0.03% 21 0.12% 17881 99.92% 179.01-180 132 0.74% 3369 18.83% 14659 81.91%
228.01-229 5 0.03% 26 0.15% 17875 99.88% 178.01-179 132 0.74% 3501 19.56% 14527 81.17%
227.01-228 12 0.07% 38 0.21% 17870 99.85% 177.01-178 135 0.75% 3636 20.32% 14395 80.44%
226.01 - 227 6 0.03% 44 0.25% 17858 99.79% 176.01-177 100 0.56% 3736 20.88% 14260 79.68%
225.01 - 226 1 0.06% 55 0.31% 17852 99.75% 175.01-176 112 0.63% 3848 21.50% 14160 79.12%
224.01 - 225 18 0.10% 73 0.41% 17841 99.69% 174.01-175 123 0.69% 3971 22.19% 14048 78.50%
223.01-224 19 0.11% 92 0.51% 17823 99.59% 173.01-174 126 0.70% 4097 22.89% 13925 77.81%
222.01-223 19 0.1% M 0.62% 17804 99.49% 172.01-173 129 0.72% 4226 23.61% 13799 77.1%
221.01-222 19 0.1% 130 0.73% 17785 99.38% 171.01-172 M 0.62% 4337 24.23% 13670 76.39%
220.01 - 221 16 0.09% 146 0.82% 17766 99.27% 170.01- 171 131 0.73% 4468 24.97% 13559 75.77%
219.01-220 24 0.13% 170 0.95% 17750 99.18% 169.01-170 113 0.63% 4581 25.60% 13428 75.03%
218.01-219 37 0.21% 207 1.16% 17726 99.05% 168.01- 169 112 0.63% 4693 26.22% 13315 74.40%
217.01-218 30 0.17% 237 1.32% 17689 98.84% 167.01-168 128 0.72% 4821 26.94% 13203 73.78%
216.01 - 217 33 0.18% 270 1.51% 17659 98.68% 166.01- 167 139 0.78% 4960 27.72% 13075 73.06%
215.01-216 40 0.22% 310 1.73% 17626 98.49% 165.01 - 166 130 0.73% 5090 28.44% 12936 72.28%
214.01-215 37 0.21% 347 1.94% 17586 98.27% 164.01-165 94 0.53% 5184 28.97% 12806 71.56%
213.01-214 26 0.15% 373 2.08% 17549 98.06% 163.01- 164 122 0.68% 5306 29.65% 12712 71.03%
212.01-213 39 0.22% 412 2.30% 17523 97.92% 162.01- 163 127 0.71% 5433 30.36% 12590 70.35%
211.01-212 50 0.28% 462 2.58% 17484 97.70% 161.01-162 101 0.56% 5534 30.92% 12463 69.64%
210.01-211 50 0.28% 512 2.86% 17434 97.42% 160.01 - 161 125 0.70% 5659 31.62% 12362 69.08%
209.01-210 54 0.30% 566 3.16% 17384 97.14% 159.01 - 160 128 0.72% 5787 32.34% 12237 68.38%
208.01 - 209 55 0.31% 621 3.47% 17330 96.84% 158.01 - 159 129 0.72% 5916 33.06% 12109 67.66%
207.01-208 53 0.30% 674 3.77% 17275 96.53% 157.01- 158 106 0.59% 6022 33.65% 11980 66.94%
206.01 - 207 58 0.32% 732 4.09% 17222 96.23% 156.01- 157 132 0.74% 6154 34.39% 11874 66.35%
205.01 - 206 70 0.39% 802 4.48% 17164 95.91% 155.01 - 156 132 0.74% 6286 35.13% 11742 65.61%
204.01 - 205 69 0.39% 871 4.87% 17094 95.52% 154.01- 155 134 0.75% 6420 35.87% 11610 64.87%
203.01 - 204 78 0.44% 949 5.30% 17025 95.13% 153.01- 154 140 0.78% 6560 36.66% 11476 64.13%
202.01 - 203 78 0.44% 1027 5.74% 16947 94.70% 152.01-153 106 0.59% 6666 37.25% 11336 63.34%
201.01 - 202 72 0.40% 1099 6.14% 16869 94.26% 151.01-152 127 0.71% 6793 37.96% 11230 62.75%
200.01 - 201 86 0.48% 1185 6.62% 16797 93.86%  150.01 - 151 114 0.64% 6907 38.60% 11103 62.04%
199.01 - 200 79 0.44% 1264 7.06% 16711 93.38% 149.01- 150 143 0.80% 7050 39.39% 10989 61.40%
198.01 - 199 71 0.40% 1335 7.46% 16632 92.94% 148.01-149 115 0.64% 7165 40.04% 10846 60.61%
197.01- 198 90 0.50% 1425 7.96% 16561 92.54% 147.01-148 137 0.77% 7302 40.80% 10731 59.96 %
196.01 - 197 78 0.44% 1503 8.40% 16471 92.04% 146.01- 147 124 0.69% 7426 41.50% 10594 59.20%
195.01 - 196 86 0.48% 1589 8.88% 16393 91.60% 145.01- 146 122 0.68% 7548 42.18% 10470 58.50%
194.01- 195 108 0.60% 1697 9.48% 16307 91.12% 144.01-145 113 0.63% 7661 42.81% 10348 57.82%
193.01 - 194 85 0.47% 1782 9.96% 16199 90.52% 143.01-144 138 0.77% 7799 43.58% 10235 57.19%

192.01-193 94 0.53% 1876 10.48% 16114 90.04% 142.01-143 131 0.73% 7930 44.31% 10097 56.42%
191.01-192 88 0.49% 1964 10.97% 16020 89.52% 141.01-142 154 0.86% 8084 45.17% 9966 55.69%
190.01 - 191 106 0.59% 2070 11.57% 15932 89.03%  140.01 - 141 141 0.79% 8225 45.96% 9812 54.83%
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139.01 - 140 153 0.85% 8378 46.81% 9671 54.04%  89.01-90 76 0.42% 15586 87.09% 2386 13.33%
138.01-139 139 0.78% 8517 47.59% 9518 53.19%  88.01-89 90 0.50% 15676 87.59% 2310 12.91%
137.01-138 140 0.78% 8657 48.37% 9379 52.41%  87.01-88 94 0.53% 15770 88.12% 2220 12.41%
136.01-137 141 0.79% 8798 49.16% 9239 51.63%  86.01-87 88 0.49% 15858 88.61% 2126 11.88%
135.01-136 159 0.89% 8957 50.05% 9098 50.84%  85.01-86 85 0.47% 15943 89.09% 2038 11.39%
134.01-135 133 0.74% 9090 50.79% 8939 49.95%  84.01-85 91 0.51% 16034 89.60% 1953 10.91%
133.01- 134 143 0.80% 9233 51.59% 8806 49.21%  83.01-84 83 0.46% 16117 90.06% 1862 10.40%

132.01-133 146 0.82% 9379 52.41% 8663 48.41%  82.01-83 71 0.40% 16188 90.46% 1779 9.94%
131.01-132 145 0.81% 9524 53.22% 8517 47.59%  81.01-82 71 0.40% 16259 90.85% 1708 9.54%
130.01 - 131 159 0.89% 9683 54.11% 8372 46.78%  80.01-81 77 0.43% 16336 91.28% 1637 9.15%
129.01- 130 150 0.84% 9833 54.95% 8213 45.89%  79.01-80 59 0.33% 16395 91.61% 1560 8.72%
128.01-129 144 0.80% 9977 55.75% 8063 45.05%  78.01-79 54 0.30% 16449 91.91% 1501 8.39%
127.01-128 170 0.95% 10147 56.70% 7919 44.25%  77.01-78 53 0.30% 16502 92.21% 1447 8.09%
126.01 - 127 151 0.84% 10298 57.54% 7749 43.30%  76.01-77 50 0.28% 16552 92.49% 1394 7.79%
125.01- 126 160 0.89% 10458 58.44% 7598 42.46%  75.01-76 59 0.33% 16611 92.82% 1344 7.51%
124.01-125 172 0.96% 10630 59.40% 7438 41.56%  74.01-75 54 0.30% 16665 93.12% 1285 7.18%
123.01-124 153 0.85% 10783 60.25% 7266 40.60%  73.01-74 42 0.23% 16707 93.36% 1231 6.88%
122.01-123 154 0.86% 10937 61.11% 7113 39.75%  72.01-73 35 0.20% 16742 93.55% 1189 6.64%
121.01-122 143 0.80% 11080 61.91% 6959 38.89%  71.01-72 40 0.22% 16782 93.78% 1154 6.45%
120.01 - 121 182 1.02% 11262 62.93% 6816 38.09%  70.01-71 45 0.25% 16827 94.03% 1114 6.22%
119.01 - 120 160 0.89% 11422 63.82% 6634 37.07%  69.01-70 31 0.17% 16858 94.20% 1069 5.97%
118.01 - 119 136 0.76% 11558 64.58% 6474 36.18%  68.01-69 42 0.23% 16900 94.43% 1038 5.80%
117.01-118 172 0.96% 11730 65.55% 6338 35.42%  67.01-68 28 0.16% 16928 94.59% 996 5.57%
116.01 - 117 166 0.93% 11896 66.47% 6166 34.45% @ 66.01-67 44 0.25% 16972 94.84% 968 5.41%
115.01 - 116 174 0.97% 12070 67.45% 6000 33.53%  65.01-66 33 0.18% 17005 95.02% 924 5.16%
114.01 - 115 151 0.84% 12221 68.29% 5826 32.55% @ 64.01-65 33 0.18% 17038 95.21% 891 4.98%
113.01-114 159 0.89% 12380 69.18% 5675 31.71%  63.01-64 37 0.21% 17075 95.41% 858 4.79%
112.01 - 113 153 0.85% 12533 70.03% 5516 30.82%  62.01-63 27 0.15% 17102 95.56% 821 4.59%
111.01-112 152 0.85% 12685 70.88% 5363 29.97%  61.01-62 35 0.20% 17137 95.76% 794 4.44%
110.01 - 111 174 0.97% 12859 71.85% 5211 29.12%  60.01-61 30 0.17% 17167 95.93% 759 4.24%
109.01 - 110 155 0.87% 13014 72.72% 5037 28.15%  59.01-60 22 0.12% 17189 96.05% 729 4.07%
108.01 - 109 149 0.83% 13163 73.55% 4882 27.28%  58.01-59 23 0.13% 17212 96.18% 707 3.95%
107.01 - 108 135 0.75% 13298 74.31% 4733 26.45%  57.01-58 29 0.16% 17241 96.34% 684 3.82%
106.01 - 107 161 0.90% 13459 75.21% 4598 25.69%  56.01-57 36 0.20% 17277 96.54% 655 3.66%
105.01 - 106 153 0.85% 13612 76.06% 4437 24.79%  55.01-56 21 0.12% 17298 96.66% 619 3.46%
104.01 - 105 165 0.92% 13777 76.98% 4284 23.94%  54.01-55 22 0.12% 17320 96.78% 598 3.34%
103.01 - 104 146 0.82% 13923 77.80% 4119 23.02%  53.01-54 23 0.13% 17343 96.91% 576 3.22%
102.01- 103 157 0.88% 14080 78.68% 3973 22.20%  52.01-53 24 0.13% 17367 97.04% 553 3.09%
101.01 - 102 118 0.66% 14198 79.34% 3816 21.32%  51.01-52 33 0.18% 17400 97.23% 529 2.96%
100.01 - 101 137 0.77% 14335 80.10% 3698 20.66%  50.01-51 18 0.10% 17418 97.33% 496 2.77%

99.01 - 100 135 0.75% 14470 80.86% 3561 19.90%  49.01-50 19 0.11% 17437 97.44% 478 2.67%

98.01-99 131 0.73% 14601 81.59% 3426 19.14%  48.01-49 25 0.14% 17462 97.57% 459 2.56%

97.01-98 104 0.58% 14705 82.17% 3295 18.41%  47.01-48 23 0.13% 17485 97.70% 434 2.43%

96.01 - 97 141 0.79% 14846 82.96% 3191 17.83%  46.01-47 31 0.17% 17516 97.88% 411 2.30%

95.01-96 M 0.62% 14957 83.58% 3050 17.04%  45.01-46 17 0.09% 17533 97.97% 380 2.12%

94.01-95 122 0.68% 15079 84.26% 2939 16.42%  44.01-45 21 0.12% 17554 98.09% 363 2.03%

93.01-94 123 0.69% 15202 84.95% 2817 156.74%  43.01-44 25 0.14% 17579 98.23% 342 1.91%

92.01-93 101 0.56% 15303 85.51% 2694 15.05%  42.01-43 20 0.11% 17599 98.34% 317 1.77%

91.01-92 105 0.59% 15408 86.10% 2593 14.49%  41.01-42 22 0.12% 17621 98.46% 297 1.66%

90.01-91 102 0.57% 15510 86.67% 2488 13.90%  40.01-41 20 0.11% 17641 98.58% 275 1.54%
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39.01-40 20 0.11% 17661 98.69% 255 1.42%
38.01-39 20 0.11% 17681 98.80% 235 1.31%
37.01-38 14 0.08% 17695 98.88% 215 1.20%
36.01 - 37 22 0.12% 17717 99.00% 201 1.12%
35.01-36 16 0.09% 17733 99.09% 179 1.00%
34.01-35 14 0.08% 17747 99.17% 163 0.91%
33.01-34 18 0.10% 17765 99.27% 149 0.83%
32.01-33 1 0.06% 17776 99.33% 131 0.73%
31.01-32 14 0.08% 17790 99.41% 120 0.67%
30.01- 31 10 0.06% 17800 99.46% 106 0.59%
29.01-30 1 0.06% 17811 99.53% 96 0.54%
28.01-29 9 0.05% 17820 99.58% 85 0.47%
27.01-28 7 0.04% 17827 99.61% 76 0.42%
26.01-27 13 0.07% 17840 99.69% 69 0.39%
25.01-26 7 0.04% 17847 99.73% 56 0.31%
24.01-25 6 0.03% 17853 99.76% 49 0.27%
23.01-24 10 0.06% 17863 99.82% 43 0.24%
22.01-23 4 0.02% 17867 99.84% 33 0.18%
21.01-22 3 0.02% 17870 99.85% 29 0.16%
20.01-21 1 0.01% 17871 99.86% 26 0.15%
19.01-20 2 0.01% 17873 99.87% 25 0.14%
18.01-19 3 0.02% 17876 99.89% 23 0.13%
17.01-18 2 0.01% 17878 99.90% 20 0.11%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 17878 99.90% 18 0.10%
15.01-16 4 0.02% 17882 99.92% 18 0.10%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 17882 99.92% 14 0.08%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 17882 99.92% 14 0.08%
12.01-13 1 0.01% 17883 99.93% 14 0.08%
11.01-12 1 0.01% 17884 99.93% 13 0.07%
10.01-11 1 0.01% 17885 99.94% 12 0.07%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 17885 99.94% 1 0.06%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 17885 99.94% 1" 0.06%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 17885 99.94% 1 0.06%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 17885 99.94% 1" 0.06%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 17885 99.94% 1 0.06%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 17885 99.94% 1" 0.06%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 17885 99.94% 1 0.06%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 17885 99.94% 1" 0.06%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 17885 99.94% 1 0.06%

0.00-1 1 0.06% 17896  100.00% 1" 0.06%
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